PINE LAKES ACTIVITIES/ORGANIZATIONS 2024

Beautification Committee
Bible Study
Billiards
Bingo
Bocce
Book Club
Bowling
Canadian Snow Birds
Cards
Bridge
Beginners Bridge
Euchre
Hand & Foot
Texas Hold' em

Ceramics

C.E.R.T. and AED

Coffee Social

Corn Hole Beanbag Toss

Cruise Club

Cul de Sac/Court Captains

Day of Caring

Easy Does It Exercise

Entertainment Committee

F.I.S.H.

FMO

Golf
Golf Association PLGA
Men's League
Women's League
Men's Pine Niners
Women's Nifty Niners

Horseshoes

Library

Line Dancing

Littleton Elementary Literacy

Mah Jongg

Men's Club

Painting

Pancake Breakfast

Pickleball

Pictionary

Becky Gloss

Phil or Darlene Sosnowski

Al Solvang

Gary Kleffner
Larry Skinner
Danielle Zamoider
Irene Hinchley
TBD

Barb Willis

Pat O'Connell

Joyce Reetz

Bill Roberts

Pete Morais/Winter
Janet Principe/Summer
Laura Nicoson

Mike Gloss

Bob Konetzny

Sharon Rondeau
Dianna Baughman
Sharon Rondeau

Judy Delonge

Tom Fulwider

Jesse Howard
Telephone coordinator
Ron Thoreson

Mike Hayes

Joe Demkowicz
Laurie Pellerin
Ron Hovet

Ruth Hovet

Bob Hendershot
Linda LaMonica
Linda LeClaire
Jane Vogel

Sue Petersen
Rick Saniti
Maureen Keary
Tom Minahan
Gail Guile
Kathie Needham

330-524-5583
847-274-5407
718-873-3857
309-236-1957
508-404-6359
239-599-4216
843-300-2730

239-567-2297
513-541-8476
517-759-9233
239-898-6308
239-543-3015
717-649-1984
812-243-4627
330-524-1292
774-275-8463
508-846-3001
419-234-6754
508-846-3001
239-731-3622
720-231-8327
207-735-5812
239-479-9957
919-306-1700

248-640-5153
239-349-4818
518-572-0878
419-602-0348
419-602-0360
239-543-4113
253-753-3103
239-849-0459
651-252-9495
262-349-3496
952-484-1519
239-826-3673
239-543-9891
603-723-1393
941-875-5153



Pool Party

Senior Softball

Shuffleboard

Silver Alert

Tai Chi

Tennis

Theater

Trivia

Veterans' Association

Webmaster

Welcome New Residents

Whispering Pines
Birthdays & Anniversaries
Distribution Coordinator
Editor
Printing or to place an ad

Women's Club

Tom & Sherry Holtz
Bill Skinner

Al & Irene Gaetani
911 + Gate House
Tony Fettig

Ed Dukes

Barbara Demaree
Tim Mercurio

Tim Mercurio
Charlie Wakefield
Jane Vogel

Jane Vogel
Jan Hippler
Yvonne Ecklund
Stinger Printing
Phyllis Fulwider

716-866-2874
603-566-9210
508-561-8108
239-731-2500
313-680-4341
724-747-7022
765-744-0565
513-300-7877
513-300-7877
339-499-8172
651-252-9495

651-252-9495
248-474-8993
612-718-5143
239-574-3414
720-415-4263



